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Career Development of R&D Human Resources:
Marie Sklodowska Curie Actions
Info Day

Bucharest, 6" of June 2019

Venue: Aula Magna, Bucharest Academy of Economic Studies

09.00-09.30

09.30-09.45

09.45-11:00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-13.00

Participants Registration

Welcome speeches
Speakers:
*  Prof. univ. dr. Nicolae Istudor (ASE)
*  Prof. Adrian Curaj (UEFISCDI)
*  Prof. univ. dr. Dalina Dumitrescu (ASE)

Current funding opportunities for career development under MSCA
Romanian participation in MSCA

Outlook on MSCA under Horizon Europe

Speaker: Klaus Haupt, Head of Unit A4 - Marie Sktodowska-Curie
COFUND, Research Executive Agency

Q&A Session
Coffee break

MSCA-IF fellow
Speaker: Dr. Catalin Negrea, Institute of Space Science, Romania

Panel: How to assess a MSCA proposal as an evaluator

Q&A Session



